
Three Rivers Fees and Charges Schedule - Cemeteries Set from 1 April 2024

Name of Fee 
or Charge

VAT Current 
Charge EXC 

VAT 
2023/24

£

Increase Proposed 
charge 
from 1 

January 
2024 EXC 

VAT              
£ 

Proposed 
charge  
from 1 

January 
2024 INC 

VAT                       
£

Exempt 1,144.00 8.74% 1,244.00 1,244.00

Exempt 1,144.00 8.74% 1,244.00 1,244.00

Exempt 573.10 8.71% 623.00 623.00

Exempt 624.80 8.83% 680.00 680.00

Exempt 311.30 8.90% 339.00 339.00

Exempt No Charge 0.00% No Charge No Charge

Exempt No Charge 0.00% No Charge No Charge

Exempt 830.50 8.73% 903.00 903.00

Exempt 1,013.10 8.78% 1,102.00 1,102.00

Exempt 1,926.10 8.72% 2,094.00 2,094.00

Exempt 354.20 8.98% 386.00 386.00

Exempt 1,229.80 8.72% 1,337.00 1,337.00

Exempt 830.50 8.73% 903.00 903.00

Exempt 354.20 8.98% 386.00 386.00

Exempt 129.80 9.40% 142.00 142.00

Exempt 281.60 9.02% 307.00 307.00

Exempt 96.80 9.50% 106.00 106.00

Exempt 195.80 8.78% 213.00 213.00

Exempt 283.25 8.74% 308.00 308.00

Exempt 80.30 9.59% 88.00 88.00

Exempt 3,432.00 8.71% 3,731.00 3,731.00

Exempt 3,432.00 8.71% 3,731.00 3,731.00

Exempt 1,719.30 8.71% 1,869.00 1,869.00

Exempt 1,874.40 8.73% 2,038.00 2,038.00

Exempt 933.90 8.79% 1,016.00 1,016.00

Permit for new 
memorial

Memorial Plaque in 
Memorial Garden 
Transfer title on 
Deed

Permit to amend 
memorial

Woodland Single 
Depth interment 
Woodland Ashes 
interment 
Tree & Bulb 
Contribution

Ashes interment 

TRDC Non-resident Purchase full plot

Purchase full plot 
for cremated 
remainsPurchase half plot

Purchase full plot 
Woodland
Purchase half plot 
Woodland

Description of Fee or Charge

Cemeteries TRDC Resident Purchase full plot

Purchase full plot 
for cremated 
remainsPurchase half plot

Purchase full plot 
Woodland 
Purchase half plot 
Woodland
Stillborn Child 
Interment 

Permit to add 
kerbing

Child under 18 
interment 
Single Depth 
interment
Double Depth 
interment
Treble Depth 
interment

Weekend 
interment rate 



Exempt No Charge 0.00% No Charge No Charge

Exempt No Charge 0.00% No Charge No Charge

Exempt 2,491.50 8.73% 2,709.00 2,709.00

Exempt 3,039.30 8.71% 3,304.00 3,304.00

Exempt 5,778.30 8.72% 6,282.00 6,282.00

Exempt 1,062.60 8.79% 1,156.00 1,156.00

Exempt 2,491.50 8.73% 2,709.00 2,709.00

Exempt 1,062.60 8.79% 1,156.00 1,156.00

Woodland Single 
Depth interment 
Woodland Ashes 
interment 

Stillborn Child 
Interment
Child under 18 
interment 
Single Depth 
interment
Double Depth 
interment
Treble Depth 
interment
Ashes interment 


